
 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: POWER CIVIL QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK 62 Handicap -
1000m

27 August 2023 - 12:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.56
(0:13.33)

0:44.23
(0:10.93)

0:33.30
(0:11.12)

0:22.18
(0:10.78)

0:11.40
(0:11.40)

0:33.30

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 SHOW ME MERCY 2 69.8 0:10.51 0:57.56 [1] 0:43.79 [5] 0:32.79 [6] 0:21.83 [5] 0:11.32 [2] 0:57.56 0:32.79

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:13.77) (0:11.00) (0:10.96) (0:10.51) (0:11.32)

2 2 MIGHTY 6 68.5 0:10.78 0:57.98 [2] 0:44.65 [1] 0:33.72 [1] 0:22.60 [1] 0:11.82 [1] 2.3L 0:33.72 -4

James Orman 400m 400m (0:13.33) (0:10.93) (0:11.12) (0:10.78) (0:11.82)

3 3 SPIRIT OF BRODIE 1 68.2 0:10.76 0:57.99 [3] 0:44.36 [4] 0:33.60 [3] 0:22.59 [2] 0:11.59 [3] 2.4L 0:33.60 -1

Ryan Wiggins 800m 800m (0:13.63) (0:10.76) (0:11.01) (0:11.00) (0:11.59)

4 6 GALWAY HUSSLER 4 67.9 0:10.95 0:58.29 [4] 0:44.77 [3] 0:33.82 [4] 0:22.73 [4] 0:11.70 [4] 4.2L 0:33.82 +0

Mark Du Plessis 800m 800m (0:13.52) (0:10.95) (0:11.09) (0:11.03) (0:11.70)

5 4 TRICKETEER 3 67.6 0:10.81 0:58.40 [5] 0:44.47 [6] 0:33.66 [5] 0:22.65 [6] 0:11.67 [6] 4.7L 0:33.66 -2

Ben Thompson 800m 800m (0:13.93) (0:10.81) (0:11.01) (0:10.98) (0:11.67)

6 5 NOBLE INTENT 5 70.0 0:10.88 0:59.01 [6] 0:45.58 [2] 0:34.70 [2] 0:23.58 [3] 0:12.32 [5] 8.2L 0:34.70 +2

Damien Thornton Overall 800m (0:13.43) (0:10.88) (0:11.12) (0:11.26) (0:12.32)

Report Created:  Sun 27 August 2023  17:39 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: MAROOCHYDORE SWANS SENIORS Maiden Plate - 1000m

27 August 2023 - 13:22

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.80
(0:13.36)

0:44.44
(0:10.70)

0:33.74
(0:10.89)

0:22.85
(0:11.03)

0:11.82
(0:11.82)

0:33.74

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 RUSTIC BOOM 10 68.8 0:10.67 0:57.80 [1] 0:44.13 [5] 0:33.39 [4] 0:22.33 [5] 0:11.66 [2] 0:57.80 0:33.39

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:13.67) (0:10.74) (0:11.06) (0:10.67) (0:11.66)

2 9 TYCOON MISTRESS 4 69.0 0:10.60 0:57.91 [2] 0:44.45 [2] 0:33.85 [1] 0:22.96 [1] 0:11.93 [1] 0.5L 0:33.85 -9

Damien Thornton 800m 800m (0:13.46) (0:10.60) (0:10.89) (0:11.03) (0:11.93)

3 5 SQUEAK 5 68.6 0:10.74 0:58.36 [3] 0:44.76 [3] 0:34.02 [3] 0:23.03 [3] 0:12.07 [4] 3L 0:34.02 -2

Mark Du Plessis 800m 800m (0:13.60) (0:10.74) (0:10.99) (0:10.96) (0:12.07)

4 10 SPICY LEGEND 8 68.1 0:10.83 0:58.48 [4] 0:44.69 [6] 0:33.86 [6] 0:22.84 [6] 0:11.79 [6] 3.5L 0:33.86 -4

Michael Cahill 800m 800m (0:13.79) (0:10.83) (0:11.02) (0:11.05) (0:11.79)

5 6 L'IL OUTBACK LASS 6 69.5 0:10.79 0:58.53 [5] 0:45.17 [1] 0:34.38 [2] 0:23.43 [2] 0:12.28 [3] 3.7L 0:34.38 +0

Ben Thompson 800m 800m (0:13.36) (0:10.79) (0:10.95) (0:11.15) (0:12.28)

6 3 ROMEUS 7 67.4 0:10.94 0:58.73 [6] 0:44.92 [7] 0:33.88 [8] 0:22.91 [8] 0:11.97 [7] 4.7L 0:33.88 -3

Emily Lang 400m 400m (0:13.81) (0:11.04) (0:10.97) (0:10.94) (0:11.97)

7 7 READY TO MINGLE 3 68.0 0:10.81 0:58.86 [7] 0:45.21 [4] 0:34.40 [5] 0:23.45 [4] 0:12.21 [5] 5.2L 0:34.40 -6

Luke Tarrant 800m 800m (0:13.65) (0:10.81) (0:10.95) (0:11.24) (0:12.21)

8 2 PANTHER POWER 1 68.2 0:10.79 0:58.95 [8] 0:45.12 [8] 0:34.33 [7] 0:23.24 [7] 0:12.12 [8] 5.6L 0:34.33 -5

Nathan Thomas 800m 800m (0:13.83) (0:10.79) (0:11.09) (0:11.12) (0:12.12)

Scratched: Gallodoro (#1), Freeland (#11), Tereshkova (#8)

Report Created:  Sun 27 August 2023  17:39 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: BELTECH ENGINEERING Class 4 Handicap - 1800m

27 August 2023 - 14:02

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:50.54
(0:13.83)

1:36.71
(0:11.49)

1:25.22
(0:12.02)

1:13.20
(0:12.64)

1:00.56
(0:12.89)

0:47.67
(0:12.78)

0:34.89
(0:12.09)

0:34.89

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 HYDE 2 66.4 0:10.96 1:50.54 [1] 1:36.26 [5] 1:24.38 [5] 1:12.31 [5] 0:59.74 [6] 0:46.80 [5] 0:34.22 [5] 0:34.22

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.28) (0:11.88) (0:12.07) (0:12.57) (0:12.94) (0:12.58) (0:11.80)

2 6 CONTRIBUTE 6 66.6 0:11.04 1:50.56 [2] 1:36.08 [6] 1:24.33 [6] 1:12.29 [6] 0:59.76 [5] 0:46.78 [6] 0:34.19 [6] 0:34.19 +6

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.48) (0:11.75) (0:12.04) (0:12.53) (0:12.98) (0:12.59) (0:11.71)

3 3 MAKEDON 1 64.3 0:11.36 1:50.99 [3] 1:37.16 [1] 1:25.67 [1] 1:13.65 [1] 1:01.01 [1] 0:48.12 [1] 0:35.34 [1] 0:35.34 -1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 400m (0:13.83) (0:11.49) (0:12.02) (0:12.64) (0:12.89) (0:12.78) (0:12.09)

4 7 LATELY 9 66.0 0:11.08 1:51.02 [4] 1:36.35 [7] 1:24.53 [8] 1:12.52 [8] 0:59.96 [8] 0:47.04 [8] 0:34.54 [7] 0:34.54 +6

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:14.67) (0:11.82) (0:12.01) (0:12.56) (0:12.92) (0:12.50) (0:11.74)

5 2 NAMAKWA 7 64.0 0:11.39 1:51.27 [5] 1:37.32 [2] 1:25.78 [2] 1:13.72 [2] 1:01.13 [2] 0:48.14 [2] 0:35.37 [2] 0:35.37 +6

James Orman 400m 400m (0:13.95) (0:11.54) (0:12.06) (0:12.59) (0:12.99) (0:12.77) (0:11.96)

6 9 UNCONVENTIONALLADY 3 64.2 0:11.38 1:51.76 [6] 1:37.71 [3] 1:25.95 [3] 1:13.90 [3] 1:01.23 [4] 0:48.35 [3] 0:35.71 [3] 0:35.71 +2

Tiffani Brooker 400m 400m (0:14.05) (0:11.76) (0:12.05) (0:12.67) (0:12.88) (0:12.64) (0:11.97)

7 10 AMBER BLONDE 5 64.8 0:11.31 1:51.89 [7] 1:37.19 [8] 1:25.47 [7] 1:13.45 [7] 1:00.89 [7] 0:47.95 [7] 0:35.38 [8] 0:35.38 -1

Sean Cormack 400m 400m (0:14.70) (0:11.72) (0:12.02) (0:12.56) (0:12.94) (0:12.57) (0:11.85)

8 5 SUMMER IN SIAM 10 64.5 0:11.48 1:52.12 [8] 1:38.01 [4] 1:26.21 [4] 1:14.19 [4] 1:01.61 [3] 0:48.68 [4] 0:35.97 [4] 0:35.97 +5

Jag Guthmann-Chester 400m 400m (0:14.11) (0:11.80) (0:12.02) (0:12.58) (0:12.93) (0:12.71) (0:11.90)

9 8 LUVYOUANYTIME 4 63.5 0:11.41 1:52.23 [9] 1:37.07 [9] 1:25.31 [9] 1:13.30 [9] 1:00.94 [9] 0:48.03 [9] 0:35.49 [9] 0:35.49 +2

Nathan Thomas 400m 400m (0:15.16) (0:11.76) (0:12.01) (0:12.36) (0:12.91) (0:12.54) (0:12.04)

Scratched: Menazzi (#1)

Report Created:  Sun 27 August 2023  17:39 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: BELTECH ENGINEERING Class 4 Handicap - 1800m

27 August 2023 - 14:02

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:22.80
(0:11.34)

0:11.46
(0:11.46)

0:34.89

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 HYDE 2 66.4 0:10.96 0:22.42 [6] 0:11.46 [1] 1:50.54 0:34.22

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:10.96) (0:11.46)

2 6 CONTRIBUTE 6 66.6 0:11.04 0:22.48 [5] 0:11.44 [3] 0.1L 0:34.19 +6

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.04) (0:11.44)

3 3 MAKEDON 1 64.3 0:11.36 0:23.25 [1] 0:11.89 [2] 2.6L 0:35.34 -1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 400m (0:11.36) (0:11.89)

4 7 LATELY 9 66.0 0:11.08 0:22.80 [7] 0:11.72 [5] 2.8L 0:34.54 +6

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:11.08) (0:11.72)

5 2 NAMAKWA 7 64.0 0:11.39 0:23.41 [2] 0:12.02 [4] 4.1L 0:35.37 +6

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.39) (0:12.02)

6 9 UNCONVENTIONALLADY 3 64.2 0:11.38 0:23.74 [3] 0:12.36 [6] 6.9L 0:35.71 +2

Tiffani Brooker 400m 400m (0:11.38) (0:12.36)

7 10 AMBER BLONDE 5 64.8 0:11.31 0:23.53 [8] 0:12.22 [8] 7.4L 0:35.38 -1

Sean Cormack 400m 400m (0:11.31) (0:12.22)

8 5 SUMMER IN SIAM 10 64.5 0:11.48 0:24.07 [4] 0:12.59 [7] 8.7L 0:35.97 +5

Jag Guthmann-Chester 400m 400m (0:11.48) (0:12.59)

9 8 LUVYOUANYTIME 4 63.5 0:11.41 0:23.45 [9] 0:12.04 [9] 9.2L 0:35.49 +2

Nathan Thomas 400m 400m (0:11.41) (0:12.04)

Scratched: Menazzi (#1)

Report Created:  Sun 27 August 2023  17:39 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: CORIZONE BUILDING Fillies and Mares BENCHMARK 58
Handicap - 1300m

27 August 2023 - 14:42

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:18.99
(0:07.98)

1:11.01
(0:11.35)

0:59.66
(0:11.72)

0:47.94
(0:12.27)

0:35.67
(0:12.12)

0:23.55
(0:11.61)

0:35.67

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 SIMPLY REFUSE 10 64.6 0:08.42 1:18.99 [1] 1:10.57 [6] 0:59.08 [5] 0:47.23 [5] 0:34.96 [5] 0:23.14 [5] 0:34.96

Ben Thompson 1200m Overall (0:08.42) (0:11.49) (0:11.85) (0:12.27) (0:11.82) (0:11.28)

2 2 SIZZLING GAL 8 64.3 0:08.54 1:19.14 [2] 1:10.60 [8] 0:59.06 [7] 0:47.24 [6] 0:34.94 [7] 0:23.11 [7] 0:34.94 +0

Bailey Wheeler 400m Overall (0:08.54) (0:11.54) (0:11.82) (0:12.30) (0:11.83) (0:11.34)

3 4 FEARLESS THINKING 5 64.8 0:07.98 1:19.25 [3] 1:11.27 [1] 0:59.92 [1] 0:48.20 [1] 0:35.93 [1] 0:23.81 [1] 0:35.93 -6

Stacey Callow 1200m Overall (0:07.98) (0:11.35) (0:11.72) (0:12.27) (0:12.12) (0:11.62)

4 8 LEAN IN 4 64.1 0:08.01 1:19.47 [4] 1:11.46 [2] 1:00.06 [3] 0:48.17 [3] 0:35.79 [3] 0:23.70 [4] 0:35.79 -1

Emily Lang 1200m Overall (0:08.01) (0:11.40) (0:11.89) (0:12.38) (0:12.09) (0:11.44)

5 11 ARQUERA 12 64.1 0:08.56 1:19.51 [5] 1:10.95 [10] 0:58.97 [10] 0:47.00 [10] 0:34.77 [10] 0:23.17 [10] 0:34.77 -3

Michael Cahill 400m Overall (0:08.56) (0:11.98) (0:11.97) (0:12.23) (0:11.60) (0:11.33)

6 1 FAT FINGERS 6 64.6 0:08.34 1:19.52 [6] 1:11.18 [5] 0:59.53 [6] 0:47.60 [7] 0:35.47 [6] 0:23.56 [6] 0:35.47 -6

Dan McGillivray 400m Overall (0:08.34) (0:11.65) (0:11.93) (0:12.13) (0:11.91) (0:11.36)

7 6 SOPHIA'S LASS 1 64.1 0:08.01 1:19.60 [7] 1:11.59 [3] 1:00.19 [2] 0:48.36 [2] 0:36.09 [2] 0:24.10 [2] 0:36.09 +1

Damien Thornton 1200m Overall (0:08.01) (0:11.40) (0:11.83) (0:12.27) (0:11.99) (0:11.55)

8 5 HATTUSA 7 63.5 0:08.30 1:19.60 [8] 1:11.30 [4] 0:59.77 [4] 0:47.92 [4] 0:35.89 [4] 0:23.89 [3] 0:35.89 -5

Tiffani Brooker 1200m Overall (0:08.30) (0:11.53) (0:11.85) (0:12.03) (0:12.00) (0:11.55)

9 9 SKILLED ARTIST 2 63.2 0:08.53 1:19.73 [9] 1:11.20 [7] 0:59.32 [9] 0:47.43 [9] 0:35.42 [8] 0:23.58 [8] 0:35.42 -6

Cejay Graham 400m Overall (0:08.53) (0:11.88) (0:11.89) (0:12.01) (0:11.84) (0:11.49)

10 12 PRINCESS KAYO 11 63.2 0:08.56 1:21.18 [10] 1:12.62 [9] 1:00.89 [8] 0:48.95 [8] 0:36.70 [9] 0:24.92 [9] 0:36.70 +0

Luke Tarrant 600m Overall (0:08.56) (0:11.73) (0:11.94) (0:12.25) (0:11.78) (0:11.76)

Scratched: Jubilant (#7), Mikki Kireina (#13), Dream Entity (#10)

Report Created:  Sun 27 August 2023  17:39 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: CORIZONE BUILDING Fillies and Mares BENCHMARK 58
Handicap - 1300m

27 August 2023 - 14:42

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.94
(0:11.94)

0:35.67

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 SIMPLY REFUSE 10 64.6 0:08.42 0:11.86 [3] 1:18.99 0:34.96

Ben Thompson 1200m Overall (0:11.86)

2 2 SIZZLING GAL 8 64.3 0:08.54 0:11.77 [7] 0.8L 0:34.94 +0

Bailey Wheeler 400m Overall (0:11.77)

3 4 FEARLESS THINKING 5 64.8 0:07.98 0:12.19 [2] 1.3L 0:35.93 -6

Stacey Callow 1200m Overall (0:12.19)

4 8 LEAN IN 4 64.1 0:08.01 0:12.26 [4] 2.6L 0:35.79 -1

Emily Lang 1200m Overall (0:12.26)

5 11 ARQUERA 12 64.1 0:08.56 0:11.84 [9] 2.8L 0:34.77 -3

Michael Cahill 400m Overall (0:11.84)

6 1 FAT FINGERS 6 64.6 0:08.34 0:12.20 [6] 2.9L 0:35.47 -6

Dan McGillivray 400m Overall (0:12.20)

7 6 SOPHIA'S LASS 1 64.1 0:08.01 0:12.55 [1] 3.2L 0:36.09 +1

Damien Thornton 1200m Overall (0:12.55)

8 5 HATTUSA 7 63.5 0:08.30 0:12.34 [5] 3.3L 0:35.89 -5

Tiffani Brooker 1200m Overall (0:12.34)

9 9 SKILLED ARTIST 2 63.2 0:08.53 0:12.09 [8] 3.8L 0:35.42 -6

Cejay Graham 400m Overall (0:12.09)

10 12 PRINCESS KAYO 11 63.2 0:08.56 0:13.16 [10] 12.3L 0:36.70 +0

Luke Tarrant 600m Overall (0:13.16)

Scratched: Jubilant (#7), Mikki Kireina (#13), Dream Entity (#10)

Report Created:  Sun 27 August 2023  17:39 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: MAROOCHYDORE OLD BOYS Colts, Geldings and Entires
BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1300m

27 August 2023 - 15:23

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:18.67
(0:08.08)

1:10.59
(0:11.45)

0:59.14
(0:12.16)

0:46.98
(0:11.98)

0:35.00
(0:11.68)

0:23.32
(0:11.32)

0:35.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 MOUNT FUJI 13 66.3 0:08.43 1:18.67 [1] 1:10.24 [6] 0:58.49 [7] 0:46.73 [3] 0:34.84 [3] 0:23.15 [3] 0:34.84

Mark Du Plessis 400m Overall (0:08.43) (0:11.75) (0:11.76) (0:11.89) (0:11.69) (0:11.15)

2 3 BETTER LAD 2 64.5 0:08.44 1:18.81 [2] 1:10.37 [7] 0:58.63 [6] 0:46.47 [7] 0:34.62 [6] 0:22.96 [5] 0:34.62 -5

Matthew Powell 400m Overall (0:08.44) (0:11.74) (0:12.16) (0:11.85) (0:11.66) (0:11.28)

3 2 SPILL THE SECRET 12 64.8 0:08.08 1:18.84 [3] 1:10.76 [1] 0:59.04 [2] 0:47.07 [2] 0:35.09 [2] 0:23.41 [2] 0:35.09 -1

Emily Lang 400m Overall (0:08.08) (0:11.72) (0:11.97) (0:11.98) (0:11.68) (0:11.33)

4 8 MISHANI CONMAN 11 66.8 0:08.17 1:18.86 [4] 1:10.69 [4] 0:58.99 [3] 0:46.67 [5] 0:34.68 [5] 0:22.85 [9] 0:34.68 -3

James Orman 400m Overall (0:08.17) (0:11.70) (0:12.32) (0:11.99) (0:11.83) (0:11.12)

5 7 REDSNAP 14 66.7 0:08.71 1:18.96 [5] 1:10.25 [9] 0:58.40 [10] 0:46.18 [10] 0:34.38 [10] 0:22.99 [8] 0:34.38 +3

Bailey Wheeler 400m Overall (0:08.71) (0:11.85) (0:12.22) (0:11.80) (0:11.39) (0:11.14)

6 9 VIRGO VISION 10 64.6 0:08.52 1:19.15 [6] 1:10.63 [8] 0:58.88 [8] 0:46.64 [8] 0:34.77 [8] 0:23.21 [7] 0:34.77 -1

Ryan Wiggins 600m Overall (0:08.52) (0:11.75) (0:12.24) (0:11.87) (0:11.56) (0:11.36)

7 6 BIGGIE 1 64.0 0:08.11 1:19.22 [7] 1:11.11 [2] 0:59.69 [1] 0:47.53 [1] 0:35.55 [1] 0:23.87 [1] 0:35.55 -6

Dan McGillivray 1200m Overall (0:08.11) (0:11.42) (0:12.16) (0:11.98) (0:11.68) (0:11.62)

8 11 NITROGLYCERINE 3 63.2 0:08.73 1:19.60 [8] 1:10.87 [10] 0:59.06 [9] 0:47.01 [9] 0:35.12 [9] 0:23.46 [10] 0:35.12 -1

Matthew Gray 600m Overall (0:08.73) (0:11.81) (0:12.05) (0:11.89) (0:11.66) (0:11.48)

9 14 MASTER RED 6 64.8 0:08.33 1:19.94 [9] 1:11.61 [5] 0:59.85 [5] 0:47.65 [6] 0:35.70 [7] 0:24.13 [4] 0:35.70 +4

Michael Cahill 400m Overall (0:08.33) (0:11.76) (0:12.20) (0:11.95) (0:11.57) (0:11.37)

10 1 ALLORA ENZO 5 62.4 0:08.12 1:21.26 [10] 1:13.14 [3] 1:01.36 [4] 0:49.22 [4] 0:37.25 [4] 0:25.36 [6] 0:37.25 -4

Luke Tarrant 1200m Overall (0:08.12) (0:11.78) (0:12.14) (0:11.97) (0:11.89) (0:11.91)

Scratched: Azure Pride (#12), Tierra Del Fuego (#13), Cluster's Rein (#10), Texas Storm (#5)

Report Created:  Sun 27 August 2023  17:39 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: MAROOCHYDORE OLD BOYS Colts, Geldings and Entires
BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1300m

27 August 2023 - 15:23

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.00
(0:12.00)

0:35.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 MOUNT FUJI 13 66.3 0:08.43 0:12.00 [1] 1:18.67 0:34.84

Mark Du Plessis 400m Overall (0:12.00)

2 3 BETTER LAD 2 64.5 0:08.44 0:11.68 [5] 0.8L 0:34.62 -5

Matthew Powell 400m Overall (0:11.68)

3 2 SPILL THE SECRET 12 64.8 0:08.08 0:12.08 [2] 1L 0:35.09 -1

Emily Lang 400m Overall (0:12.08)

4 8 MISHANI CONMAN 11 66.8 0:08.17 0:11.73 [6] 1.1L 0:34.68 -3

James Orman 400m Overall (0:11.73)

5 7 REDSNAP 14 66.7 0:08.71 0:11.85 [4] 1.5L 0:34.38 +3

Bailey Wheeler 400m Overall (0:11.85)

6 9 VIRGO VISION 10 64.6 0:08.52 0:11.85 [8] 2.5L 0:34.77 -1

Ryan Wiggins 600m Overall (0:11.85)

7 6 BIGGIE 1 64.0 0:08.11 0:12.25 [3] 2.8L 0:35.55 -6

Dan McGillivray 1200m Overall (0:12.25)

8 11 NITROGLYCERINE 3 63.2 0:08.73 0:11.98 [9] 4.8L 0:35.12 -1

Matthew Gray 600m Overall (0:11.98)

9 14 MASTER RED 6 64.8 0:08.33 0:12.76 [7] 6.8L 0:35.70 +4

Michael Cahill 400m Overall (0:12.76)

10 1 ALLORA ENZO 5 62.4 0:08.12 0:13.45 [10] 14.6L 0:37.25 -4

Luke Tarrant 1200m Overall (0:13.45)

Scratched: Azure Pride (#12), Tierra Del Fuego (#13), Cluster's Rein (#10), Texas Storm (#5)

Report Created:  Sun 27 August 2023  17:39 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: POWER CIVIL BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1000m

27 August 2023 - 15:57

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.33
(0:13.05)

0:44.28
(0:10.59)

0:33.69
(0:11.01)

0:22.68
(0:11.05)

0:11.63
(0:11.63)

0:33.69

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 GLAMOUR AND GLORY 8 69.5 0:10.59 0:57.33 [1] 0:44.28 [1] 0:33.69 [1] 0:22.68 [1] 0:11.63 [1] 0:57.33 0:33.69

Damien Thornton 800m 800m (0:13.05) (0:10.59) (0:11.01) (0:11.05) (0:11.63)

2 8 WINE NOT ROSES 2 68.8 0:10.59 0:57.52 [2] 0:44.09 [7] 0:33.50 [6] 0:22.55 [4] 0:11.62 [3] 1L 0:33.50 -3

Emily Lang 800m 800m (0:13.43) (0:10.59) (0:10.95) (0:10.93) (0:11.62)

3 4 MISHANI FRAUDSTER 4 69.2 0:10.56 0:57.56 [3] 0:44.27 [5] 0:33.71 [4] 0:22.68 [3] 0:11.70 [2] 1.2L 0:33.71 -1

Ben Thompson 800m 800m (0:13.29) (0:10.56) (0:11.03) (0:10.98) (0:11.70)

4 10 EVERLASTING STARS 5 69.5 0:10.75 0:57.69 [4] 0:44.26 [6] 0:33.51 [7] 0:22.42 [8] 0:11.59 [5] 2L 0:33.51 +5

Sean Cormack 800m 800m (0:13.43) (0:10.75) (0:11.09) (0:10.83) (0:11.59)

5 1 GROOMED 9 69.3 0:10.58 0:57.83 [5] 0:44.10 [9] 0:33.52 [9] 0:22.54 [9] 0:11.62 [9] 2.8L 0:33.52 +1

James Orman 800m 800m (0:13.73) (0:10.58) (0:10.98) (0:10.92) (0:11.62)

6 6 JUBAI PRIDE 1 69.0 0:10.65 0:57.88 [6] 0:44.34 [8] 0:33.69 [8] 0:22.77 [6] 0:11.74 [7] 3L 0:33.69 -2

Melea Castle 800m 800m (0:13.54) (0:10.65) (0:10.92) (0:11.03) (0:11.74)

7 2 ZINGALONG 6 69.4 0:10.71 0:57.93 [7] 0:44.67 [3] 0:33.96 [5] 0:22.80 [7] 0:11.84 [4] 3.2L 0:33.96 +0

Matthew Powell 800m 800m (0:13.26) (0:10.71) (0:11.16) (0:10.96) (0:11.84)

8 5 KEETA 7 69.8 0:10.56 0:58.43 [8] 0:45.15 [4] 0:34.59 [3] 0:23.38 [5] 0:12.32 [6] 6L 0:34.59 +6

Nathan Thomas 800m 800m (0:13.28) (0:10.56) (0:11.21) (0:11.06) (0:12.32)

9 11 LOGAN'S BLADE 3 68.8 0:10.61 0:58.93 [9] 0:45.85 [2] 0:35.24 [2] 0:24.08 [2] 0:12.78 [8] 8.8L 0:35.24 -2

Bailey Wheeler 800m 800m (0:13.08) (0:10.61) (0:11.16) (0:11.30) (0:12.78)

Scratched: Hamilton Hill (#3), Tropics (#7)

Report Created:  Sun 27 August 2023  17:39 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: MAROOCHYDORE SWANS SENIORS Class 2 Handicap - 1000m

27 August 2023 - 16:32

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.73
(0:13.29)

0:44.44
(0:10.83)

0:33.61
(0:11.18)

0:22.43
(0:10.87)

0:11.56
(0:11.56)

0:33.61

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 INVINOVICH 11 69.0 0:10.79 0:57.73 [1] 0:44.44 [1] 0:33.40 [2] 0:22.22 [2] 0:11.43 [2] 0:57.73 0:33.40

James Orman Overall 400m (0:13.29) (0:11.04) (0:11.18) (0:10.79) (0:11.43)

2 4 CHIKARA 4 67.9 0:10.69 0:57.82 [2] 0:44.35 [4] 0:33.34 [5] 0:22.14 [5] 0:11.45 [3] 0.4L 0:33.34 +0

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:13.47) (0:11.01) (0:11.20) (0:10.69) (0:11.45)

3 5 RUBY CHICKS 14 70.7 0:10.75 0:57.93 [3] 0:44.56 [3] 0:33.81 [1] 0:22.63 [1] 0:11.76 [1] 0.9L 0:33.81 -5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 800m 800m (0:13.37) (0:10.75) (0:11.18) (0:10.87) (0:11.76)

4 2 STRIKING PLAINS 10 68.5 0:10.66 0:57.94 [4] 0:44.15 [9] 0:33.27 [8] 0:22.01 [9] 0:11.35 [5] 1L 0:33.27 -3

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:13.79) (0:10.88) (0:11.26) (0:10.66) (0:11.35)

5 1 CORFE CASTLE 15 69.2 0:10.63 0:57.95 [5] 0:44.17 [8] 0:33.18 [9] 0:22.06 [8] 0:11.43 [4] 1.1L 0:33.18 +0

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:13.78) (0:10.99) (0:11.12) (0:10.63) (0:11.43)

6 9 SET TO SHINE 2 67.0 0:10.94 0:58.44 [6] 0:44.92 [5] 0:33.89 [6] 0:22.62 [6] 0:11.68 [8] 3.9L 0:33.89 -4

Angela Jones 800m 400m (0:13.52) (0:11.03) (0:11.27) (0:10.94) (0:11.68)

7 14 SNEAKY STARTER 12 68.0 0:10.86 0:58.58 [7] 0:44.96 [6] 0:34.10 [4] 0:22.90 [4] 0:11.95 [6] 4.7L 0:34.10 +1

Nathan Thomas 800m 800m (0:13.62) (0:10.86) (0:11.20) (0:10.95) (0:11.95)

8 13 MISS BOOM BOOM 8 68.4 0:11.07 0:58.61 [8] 0:45.28 [2] 0:34.21 [3] 0:22.95 [3] 0:11.88 [7] 4.8L 0:34.21 -2

Cejay Graham 800m 800m (0:13.33) (0:11.07) (0:11.26) (0:11.07) (0:11.88)

9 7 CANNY IMPACT 6 66.9 0:11.02 0:58.68 [9] 0:45.03 [7] 0:34.01 [7] 0:22.84 [7] 0:11.82 [9] 5.1L 0:34.01 -1

Taylor Marshall 800m 800m (0:13.65) (0:11.02) (0:11.17) (0:11.02) (0:11.82)

Scratched: Bulsara (#15), Caesaris (#6), Smile Upon A Star (#8), Everlasting Stars (#10), Hearsay (#12), Sooblond (#11), Inclusion (#16)

Report Created:  Sun 27 August 2023  17:39 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: JOHNSTON RACING Class 2 Handicap - 1600m

27 August 2023 - 17:10

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.44
(0:13.23)

1:24.21
(0:10.80)

1:13.41
(0:12.06)

1:01.35
(0:12.59)

0:48.76
(0:12.56)

0:36.20
(0:12.22)

0:23.98
(0:12.05)

0:36.20

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 ANCIENT EGYPT 10 67.0 0:11.27 1:37.44 [1] 1:23.65 [10] 1:12.38 [10] 1:00.42 [9] 0:47.67 [9] 0:35.08 [10] 0:23.23 [9] 0:35.08

James Orman Overall 1400m (0:13.79) (0:11.27) (0:11.96) (0:12.75) (0:12.59) (0:11.85) (0:11.33)

2 10 HARMONY REIGNS 16 65.3 0:11.35 1:37.67 [2] 1:23.84 [11] 1:12.49 [11] 1:00.38 [12] 0:47.67 [12] 0:35.02 [13] 0:23.40 [10] 0:35.02 +2

Jaden Lloyd 1400m 1400m (0:13.83) (0:11.35) (0:12.11) (0:12.71) (0:12.65) (0:11.62) (0:11.41)

3 16 UNZAGA 3 67.4 0:10.98 1:37.87 [3] 1:24.47 [5] 1:13.49 [4] 1:01.41 [4] 0:48.63 [4] 0:36.06 [4] 0:24.09 [3] 0:36.06 -3

Michael Cahill Overall 1400m (0:13.40) (0:10.98) (0:12.08) (0:12.78) (0:12.57) (0:11.97) (0:11.73)

4 8 JETFOIL 1 67.8 0:11.18 1:37.89 [4] 1:24.34 [7] 1:13.16 [7] 1:01.06 [7] 0:48.41 [6] 0:35.94 [5] 0:23.89 [6] 0:35.94 -6

Emily Lang Overall 1400m (0:13.55) (0:11.18) (0:12.10) (0:12.65) (0:12.47) (0:12.05) (0:11.65)

5 6 HOTSTEP 13 67.1 0:11.31 1:38.00 [5] 1:24.60 [6] 1:13.29 [6] 1:01.16 [8] 0:48.34 [8] 0:35.80 [8] 0:24.03 [5] 0:35.80 +3

Ben Thompson Overall 1400m (0:13.40) (0:11.31) (0:12.13) (0:12.82) (0:12.54) (0:11.77) (0:11.54)

6 9 SET ABLAZE 8 66.0 0:11.19 1:38.15 [6] 1:24.46 [8] 1:13.27 [8] 1:01.39 [6] 0:48.80 [5] 0:36.19 [6] 0:24.10 [7] 0:36.19 +7

Tiffani Brooker 1400m 1400m (0:13.69) (0:11.19) (0:11.88) (0:12.59) (0:12.61) (0:12.09) (0:11.64)

7 4 COPPLESON 9 66.5 0:11.22 1:38.32 [7] 1:24.30 [13] 1:13.08 [12] 1:01.09 [11] 0:48.45 [10] 0:35.97 [9] 0:23.99 [11] 0:35.97 +4

Mark Du Plessis 1400m 1400m (0:14.02) (0:11.22) (0:11.99) (0:12.64) (0:12.48) (0:11.98) (0:11.60)

8 15 YOWIE 14 69.0 0:10.90 1:38.52 [8] 1:25.21 [4] 1:14.31 [3] 1:02.30 [3] 0:49.71 [2] 0:36.98 [2] 0:24.84 [2] 0:36.98 +2

Taylor Marshall 1400m 1400m (0:13.31) (0:10.90) (0:12.01) (0:12.59) (0:12.73) (0:12.14) (0:11.88)

9 18 FEATHERS ARE BLUE 6 67.0 0:11.26 1:38.52 [9] 1:24.78 [9] 1:13.52 [9] 1:01.37 [10] 0:48.64 [11] 0:36.03 [11] 0:24.16 [12] 0:36.03 +6

Damien Thornton Overall 1400m (0:13.74) (0:11.26) (0:12.15) (0:12.73) (0:12.61) (0:11.87) (0:11.59)

10 1 VOLDEMORT 4 67.9 0:11.21 1:38.77 [10] 1:25.46 [3] 1:14.25 [5] 1:02.11 [5] 0:49.26 [7] 0:36.66 [7] 0:24.64 [8] 0:36.66 -5

Paul Hamblin Overall 1400m (0:13.31) (0:11.21) (0:12.14) (0:12.85) (0:12.60) (0:12.02) (0:11.78)

Scratched: Devine Falls (#19), Speed Map (#12), Unconventionallady (#14), Bedford Square (#3), Hollywood Park (#5), Russian Warrior (#11), Chanel (#20)

Report Created:  Sun 27 August 2023  17:39 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: JOHNSTON RACING Class 2 Handicap - 1600m

27 August 2023 - 17:10

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.44
(0:13.23)

1:24.21
(0:10.80)

1:13.41
(0:12.06)

1:01.35
(0:12.59)

0:48.76
(0:12.56)

0:36.20
(0:12.22)

0:23.98
(0:12.05)

0:36.20

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 SAVANACI 7 67.4 0:11.57 1:39.20 [11] 1:25.32 [12] 1:13.75 [13] 1:01.62 [13] 0:48.99 [13] 0:36.58 [12] 0:24.84 [13] 0:36.58 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 1400m (0:13.88) (0:11.57) (0:12.13) (0:12.63) (0:12.41) (0:11.74) (0:11.84)

12 17 QUIET MICHAEL 5 68.4 0:10.75 1:39.24 [12] 1:25.96 [2] 1:15.21 [1] 1:03.15 [1] 0:50.56 [1] 0:38.00 [1] 0:25.78 [1] 0:38.00 -2

Bailey Wheeler Overall 1400m (0:13.28) (0:10.75) (0:12.06) (0:12.59) (0:12.56) (0:12.22) (0:12.44)

13 7 CANNY BE BETTER 15 69.8 0:10.84 1:40.34 [13] 1:27.11 [1] 1:16.27 [2] 1:04.18 [2] 0:51.28 [3] 0:38.57 [3] 0:26.47 [4] 0:38.57 +2

Luke Tarrant Overall 1400m (0:13.23) (0:10.84) (0:12.09) (0:12.90) (0:12.71) (0:12.10) (0:12.14)

Scratched: Devine Falls (#19), Speed Map (#12), Unconventionallady (#14), Bedford Square (#3), Hollywood Park (#5), Russian Warrior (#11), Chanel (#20)

Report Created:  Sun 27 August 2023  17:39 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: JOHNSTON RACING Class 2 Handicap - 1600m

27 August 2023 - 17:10

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.93
(0:11.93)

0:36.20

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 ANCIENT EGYPT 10 67.0 0:11.27 0:11.90 [3] 1:37.44 0:35.08

James Orman Overall 1400m (0:11.90)

2 10 HARMONY REIGNS 16 65.3 0:11.35 0:11.99 [6] 1.3L 0:35.02 +2

Jaden Lloyd 1400m 1400m (0:11.99)

3 16 UNZAGA 3 67.4 0:10.98 0:12.36 [2] 2.3L 0:36.06 -3

Michael Cahill Overall 1400m (0:12.36)

4 8 JETFOIL 1 67.8 0:11.18 0:12.24 [5] 2.4L 0:35.94 -6

Emily Lang Overall 1400m (0:12.24)

5 6 HOTSTEP 13 67.1 0:11.31 0:12.49 [1] 2.9L 0:35.80 +3

Ben Thompson Overall 1400m (0:12.49)

6 9 SET ABLAZE 8 66.0 0:11.19 0:12.46 [7] 3.7L 0:36.19 +7

Tiffani Brooker 1400m 1400m (0:12.46)

7 4 COPPLESON 9 66.5 0:11.22 0:12.39 [10] 4.5L 0:35.97 +4

Mark Du Plessis 1400m 1400m (0:12.39)

8 15 YOWIE 14 69.0 0:10.90 0:12.96 [4] 5.5L 0:36.98 +2

Taylor Marshall 1400m 1400m (0:12.96)

9 18 FEATHERS ARE BLUE 6 67.0 0:11.26 0:12.57 [11] 5.6L 0:36.03 +6

Damien Thornton Overall 1400m (0:12.57)

10 1 VOLDEMORT 4 67.9 0:11.21 0:12.86 [9] 6.9L 0:36.66 -5

Paul Hamblin Overall 1400m (0:12.86)

Scratched: Devine Falls (#19), Speed Map (#12), Unconventionallady (#14), Bedford Square (#3), Hollywood Park (#5), Russian Warrior (#11), Chanel (#20)

Report Created:  Sun 27 August 2023  17:39 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: JOHNSTON RACING Class 2 Handicap - 1600m

27 August 2023 - 17:10

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.93
(0:11.93)

0:36.20

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 SAVANACI 7 67.4 0:11.57 0:13.00 [13] 9.4L 0:36.58 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 1400m (0:13.00)

12 17 QUIET MICHAEL 5 68.4 0:10.75 0:13.34 [8] 9.6L 0:38.00 -2

Bailey Wheeler Overall 1400m (0:13.34)

13 7 CANNY BE BETTER 15 69.8 0:10.84 0:14.33 [12] 15.9L 0:38.57 +2

Luke Tarrant Overall 1400m (0:14.33)

Scratched: Devine Falls (#19), Speed Map (#12), Unconventionallady (#14), Bedford Square (#3), Hollywood Park (#5), Russian Warrior (#11), Chanel (#20)

Report Created:  Sun 27 August 2023  17:39 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


